Night Hawk Youth Challenge Inc. o/a Central Kings Night Hawk 12 Lowell Street Sussex NB E4E 1Y5 cknighthawk@gmail.com https://centralkingsnighthawk.com/

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

To Whom It May Concern:

Night Hawk Youth Challenge Inc. o/a Central Kings Night Hawk requests a Police Record Check for:

Name:	 	
Address:	 	
Date of Birth:	 	

Night Hawk Youth Challenge Inc. requires all volunteers to supply the organization with a Police Record Check, including the Vulnerable Sector Check prior to the event held for our youth, working in a non-compensated position.

If you have any questions or concerns, please contact the Treasurer at 506-432-5550, by fax at 506-433-4251, or by email at <u>cknighthawk@gmail.com</u>.

Yours in Scouting,

Night Hawk Youth Challenge Inc. Serving all Youth equally